



BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 11, 2018

Tract #24-15												
		* Fornengo Ericson										
Scrub Oak	4" 3340 ton WT 4400 ton	4" WT 9 <sup>20</sup>	4" WT 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Red Pine	3" 135 ton WT 180 ton	3" WT 9 <sup>20</sup>	3" WT 22 <sup>22</sup>	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$15,226.00	42,136 <sup>00</sup>	29,719 <sup>70</sup>									
Tract #26-15												
		* St. Croix Park Falls Tri-State										
Oak	4" 1510 ton	4" ton 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 9 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 13 <sup>50</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Mixed Hardwoods	4" 1235 ton	4" ton 9 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 8 <sup>35</sup>	4" ton 15 <sup>51</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Aspen	4" 100 ton	4" ton 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 16 <sup>82</sup>	4" ton 22 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Mixed Hardwood	9.4 MBF	MBF 150 <sup>00</sup>	MBF 200 <sup>00</sup>	MBF 197 <sup>00</sup>	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
Oak	33.6 MBF	MBF 150 <sup>00</sup>	MBF 350 <sup>00</sup>	MBF 305 <sup>00</sup>	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$27,350.00	30,445 <sup>00</sup>	39,224 <sup>25</sup>	<del>53,939<sup>60</sup></del>								

53,839.65  
(Corrected Math)

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 11, 2018

Tract #12-16													
Mixed Hardwood	4" 879 ton WT 1183 ton	4" WT 11 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Aspen	4" 446 ton WT 581 ton	4" WT 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Jack Pine	3" 46 ton WT 62 ton	3" WT 7 <sup>00</sup>	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT
Oak	4" 115 ton WT 150 ton	4" WT 7 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Mixed Hardwood	21.3 MBF	MBF 200 <sup>00</sup>	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
Red Pine	9 MBF	MBF 200 <sup>00</sup>	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$19,953.50	20,424 <sup>00</sup>											
Tract #26-16													
Scrub Oak	4" 1100 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Aspen	4" 423 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Jack Pine	3" 43 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$10,528.00												

St. Croix \*

NO BIDS



BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 11, 2018

Tract #6-17											*		
		Futurewood	D'Jock	Carlson	Sappi	Kingsley	H+W	Strzok	Ericson	Fornengo			
Aspen	4" 2995 ton WT 3740 ton	4" WT 28 <sup>10</sup>	4" WT 17 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 21 <sup>55</sup>	4" WT 16 <sup>89</sup>	4" WT 14 <sup>65</sup>	4" WT 22 <sup>85</sup>	4" WT 26 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 22 <sup>23</sup>	4" WT 21 <sup>34</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	
Scrub Oak	4" 190 ton WT 230 ton	4" WT 4 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 2 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 4 <sup>36</sup>	4" WT 3 <sup>64</sup>	4" WT 3 <sup>68</sup>	4" WT 8 <sup>50</sup>	4" WT 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 3 <sup>63</sup>	4" WT 21 <sup>34</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	
Jack Pine	3" 135 ton WT 165 ton	3" WT 11 <sup>00</sup>	3" WT 10 <sup>00</sup>	3" WT 5 <sup>64</sup>	3" WT 11 <sup>07</sup>	3" WT 9 <sup>63</sup>	3" WT 12 <sup>50</sup>	3" WT 20 <sup>00</sup>	3" WT 16 <sup>47</sup>	3" WT 21 <sup>34</sup>	3" WT	3" WT	
Red Pine	3" 110 ton WT 135 ton	3" WT 13 <sup>50</sup>	3" WT 15 <sup>00</sup>	3" WT 14 <sup>23</sup>	3" WT 11 <sup>07</sup>	3" WT 9 <sup>10</sup>	3" WT 12 <sup>50</sup>	3" WT 25 <sup>00</sup>	3" WT 17 <sup>17</sup>	3" WT 21 <sup>34</sup>	3" WT	3" WT	
Mixed Hardwoods	4" 25 ton WT 35 ton	4" WT 10 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 10 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 18 <sup>65</sup>	4" WT 12 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 12 <sup>50</sup>	4" WT 15 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 11 <sup>53</sup>	4" WT 21 <sup>34</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$45,880.00	88,139 <sup>50</sup>	54,545 <sup>00</sup>	85,102 <sup>85</sup>	54,289 <sup>30</sup>	47,077 <sup>00</sup>	73,425 <sup>15</sup>	85,215 <sup>00</sup>	71,705 <sup>00</sup>	91,868 <sup>70</sup>			

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 11, 2018

Tract #7-17		Futurewood	D'Jock	Ericson	Strzok	Carlson	Sappi	Kingsley	Fornengo			
Aspen	4" 1151 ton	4" ton 27 <sup>50</sup>	4" ton 15 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 23 <sup>33</sup>	4" ton 31 <sup>26</sup>	4" ton 21 <sup>55</sup>	4" ton 18 <sup>56</sup>	4" ton 13 <sup>35</sup>	4" ton 26 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Jack Pine	3" 1123 ton	3" ton 14 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 10 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 16 <sup>47</sup>	3" ton 21 <sup>26</sup>	3" ton 10 <sup>90</sup>	3" ton 18 <sup>56</sup>	3" ton 11 <sup>05</sup>	3" ton 8 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Scrub Oak	4" 58 ton	4" ton 3 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 5 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 3 <sup>63</sup>	4" ton 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 4 <sup>36</sup>	4" ton 18 <sup>56</sup>	4" ton 3 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 6 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
White Birch	4" 53 ton	4" ton 15 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 10 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 12 <sup>50</sup>	4" ton 15 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 10 <sup>41</sup>	4" ton 18 <sup>56</sup>	4" ton 8 <sup>50</sup>	4" ton 6 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Red Pine	3" 39 ton	3" ton 14 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 15 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 15 <sup>55</sup>	3" ton 25 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 11 <sup>11</sup>	3" ton 18 <sup>56</sup>	3" ton 8 <sup>75</sup>	3" ton 8 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$28,677.90	48,889 <sup>20</sup>	29,900 <sup>00</sup>	46,828 <sup>13</sup>	62,089 <sup>24</sup>	38,282 <sup>65</sup>	44,989 <sup>44</sup>	28,740 <sup>75</sup>	39,888 <sup>00</sup>			
Tract #8-17		Fornengo	Strzok	D'Jock	Ericson	Carlson	Futurewood	Sappi				
Aspen	4" 1838 ton WT 2463 ton	4" WT 19 <sup>77</sup>	4" WT 31 <sup>26</sup>	4" WT 16 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT 22 <sup>71</sup>	4" WT 21 <sup>55</sup>	4" WT 28 <sup>65</sup>	4" WT 19 <sup>90</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Jack Pine	3" 1721 ton	3" ton 8 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 21 <sup>26</sup>	3" ton 14 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 16 <sup>47</sup>	3" ton 11 <sup>38</sup>	3" ton 11 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 19 <sup>90</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$52,908.00	62,461 <sup>50</sup>	94,044 <sup>34</sup>	53,502 <sup>00</sup>	70,196 <sup>13</sup>	72,662 <sup>63</sup>	71,589 <sup>70</sup>	70,824 <sup>20</sup>				

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 11, 2018

Tract #9-17												
Scrub Oak	4" 780 ton	4" ton 11 <sup>75</sup>	4" ton 4 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 5 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Red Pine	3" 335 ton	3" ton 20 <sup>01</sup>	3" ton 22 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 23 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$10,490.00	15,868 <sup>35</sup>	10,490 <sup>00</sup>	11,605 <sup>00</sup>								
Tract #12-17												
Scrub Oak	4" 2125 ton	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"
Red Maple	4" 1123 ton	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"
Aspen	4" 913 ton	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"
Red Pine	3" 252 ton	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"
Jack Pine	3" 232 ton	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$32,396.30											

NO BIDS







BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 11, 2018

Tract #29-17		Futurewood	D'Jock	Ericson	Bell	Wascott	Fornengo	H+W	Blatch			
Red Pine	3" 2925 ton	3" ton 20 <sup>50</sup>	3" ton 20 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 20 <sup>88</sup>	3" ton 21 <sup>33</sup>	3" ton 27 <sup>10</sup>	3" ton 26 <sup>50</sup>	3" ton 21 <sup>15</sup>	3" ton 21 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Scrub Oak	4" 110 ton	4" ton 3 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 2 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 3 <sup>63</sup>	4" ton 3 <sup>64</sup>	4" ton 4 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 5 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 10 <sup>50</sup>	4" ton 17 <sup>93</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Aspen	4" 30 ton	4" ton 20 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 10 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 13 <sup>33</sup>	4" ton 7 <sup>50</sup>	4" ton 12 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 21 <sup>00</sup>	4" ton 21 <sup>75</sup>	4" ton 17 <sup>93</sup>	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$58,539.00	60,892 <sup>50</sup>	59,020 <sup>00</sup>	61,873 <sup>20</sup>	62,982 <sup>65</sup>	80,067 <sup>50</sup>	78,692 <sup>50</sup>	63,671 <sup>25</sup>	63,935 <sup>20</sup>			
Tract #1-18		St. Croix										
Black Ash	4" 860 ton WT 1075 ton	4" WT 5 <sup>50</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Mixed Hardwoods	4" 775 ton WT 930 ton	4" WT 7 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Scrub Oak	4" 220 ton WT 260 ton	4" WT 5 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Aspen	4" 90 ton WT 110 ton	4" WT 8 <sup>00</sup>	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$11,018.00	11,975 <sup>00</sup>										
Tract #4-18		Futurewood	D'Jock	Ericson	Wascott	Fornengo						
Red Pine	3" 1800 ton	3" ton 18 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton 19 <sup>10</sup>	3" ton 22 <sup>27</sup>	3" ton 24 <sup>15</sup>	3" ton 21 <sup>50</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$28,800.00	32,400 <sup>00</sup>	34,380 <sup>00</sup>	39,996 <sup>00</sup>	43,470 <sup>00</sup>	38,700 <sup>00</sup>						